FCRGE

MIDWEEK SPORTS
AT THE FORGE

Watch all the big games LIVE!

Join us Monday to Friday for the top Premier League,
rugby and The Hundred cricket action, all on our big

screens. If there’s something you want to see, let us know!

MIDWEEK SPECIALS

Weekly Drink Offers during match nights
No booking needed - just grab a seat and enjoy the action

FCRGE
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PREMIER LEAGUE FOOTBALL

Mon 18 Aug
Fri 22 Aug
Mon 25 Aug
Fri 29 Aug

Leeds vs Everton
West Ham vs Chelsea
Newcastle vs Liverpool

Aston Villa vs Crystal Palace

CRICKET: THE HUNDRED

Ladies hundred starts at 3.00pm, Men’s matches start at 6.30pm

Tue 5 Aug
Wed 6 Aug
Thu 7 Aug
Fri 8 Aug
Mon 11 Aug
Tue 12 Aug
Wed 13 Aug

Thu 14 Aug
Fri 15 Aug
Mon 18 Aug
Tue 19 Aug
Wed 20 Aug

Thu 21 Aug
Fri 22 Aug
Mon 25 Aug
Tue 26 Aug
Wed 27 Aug
Thu 28 Aug

London Spirit vs Oval Invincibles
Manchester Originals vs Southern Brave
Northern Superchargers vs Welsh Fire
Birmingham Phoenix vs Trent Rockets
Manchester Originals vs London Spirit
Birmingham Phoenix vs Oval Invincibles
Southern Brave vs Northern Superchargers
Welsh Fire vs Manchester Originals
London Spirit vs Trent Rockets

Northern Superchargers vs Birmingham Phoenix

Southern Brave vs Oval Invincibles

Trent Rockets vs Manchester Originals
Welsh Fire vs Southern Brave

London Spirit vs Northern Superchargers
Oval Invincibles vs Trent Rockets
Birmingham Phoenix vs Welsh Fire

Oval Invincibles vs London Spirit

Northern Superchargers vs Manchester Originals

Trent Rockets vs Birmingham Phoenix

Southern Brave vs Welsh Fire
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